Symbol Max p-channel Units
VDS V
VGS V
IDM
TJ, TSTG °C
Symbol Device Typ Max Units
n-ch 48 62.5 °C/W
n-ch 74 110 °C/W

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
4611      - PART NUMBER CODE.
F &A      - FOUNDRY AND ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L T        - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
SO-8 PART NO. CODE
UNIT:  mm
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
AO4611
PART NO. CODE
4611
AO4611 Package Data Sheet
Version
Document No.
Title
rev A
PD-00127
SO-8 Tape and Reel Data
SO-8 Carrier Tape
SO-8 Reel
SO-8 Tape
Leader / Trailer
& Orientation
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.